/:2\«4%\, STATE OF NEW MEXICO
H\ @5‘, }) ENERGY, MINERALS and NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
Y TRy OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE

DATE : June 25, 1992

Phillips Petroleum Corp.

5525 Hwy 64 NBU 3004

Farmington, NM 87401

e

RE: SJ 29-5 Unit #207 A-21-29N-5W
SJ 29-6 Unit #255 N-32-29N-6W

1000 RIO BRAZOS ROAD
AZTEC, NEW MEXICO 87410
(505) 334-6178

The Application to Drill for the referenced well has expired.

Please send a sundry requesting an extension of time to drill

or a cancellation.

If you have any questions, please call this office.

Sincerely,
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OCD Tech.

Xc: Well File



District Office
m -.“°‘3'?!~W 5240 OIL CONS%%Y&}%%? DIVISION

P.0. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

/ ALl 1-i-8Y
WELL API NQ.

30-039-24605

S. Indicate Type of Leass
STATE

0O ek

1000 Rio Brazos Rd, Antec, NM §7410

6 Sute Oil & Gas Lease No.

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

/24444

( DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TOA
. DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE “APPLICATION FOR PERMIT"

(FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)

7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name

L. Type of Well:

e O vas [ oner San Juan 29-5 Unit
7 Name of Opcaior & Well No.
PHILLIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY 207 -

3. Address of Operator

9. Pool name or Wildcat

5525 HWY 64 NBU 3004, FARMINGTON, NM 87401

BASIN FRUITLAND COAL

€ Well Location

Check Appmpnate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIALWORK [ PLUGAND ABANDON [ ] | REMEDIAL woRK [(J aurerina casing O
TEMPORARILY ABANDON [ ] CHANGE PLANS [ | commence oriunaoens. [ pru anp aeanoonment [
PULLORALTERCASING [ ] CASING TEST AND CEMENT Jo8 []
OTHER: [J | omer: O

12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state ol pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of siarting any proposed

work) SEE RULE 1103,

REQUEST EXTENSION OF PERMIT TO DRILL FOR SIX MONTHS FOR THE ABOVE NAMED WELL DUE TO

THE FACT THAT DRILLING OPERATIONS HAVE NOT BEGUN.
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~ JULO 61992
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CON. Div.

\DIST, 3

7-2-92

DATB

1 bereby the is true and complete Lo te best of my knowledge and belidf.
%2:&%%& dé//,,// +smz _Drilling Supervisor

SIGNATURE)
R. A. Allred

TYPEOR FRINT NAMB

(This space for Stte Use)
Original Signed by CHARLES GHCLSON
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JUL 0615

g DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. 48,y

APFROVED BY.
CONDITIONS OF AFFROVAL, IF ANY:

-



